

Price list

Spare parts for Handmixer Collomatic® RGE 120, 230 V

Product group 901

No.	Ref.- No.	Designation	Price €
1	23.557	Mains cable with plug	9,20
2	24.511	Cable clamp	2,56
3	24.512	Strain relief	0,87
4	24.513	Pan head screw M3 x 18	0,18
5	24.514	Disc	0,18
6	24.515	Hexagon nut M3	0,28
7	24.516	Handle pair	15,49
8	24.517	Padding	0,51
9	24.518	Anti-interference capacitor	5,83
10	24.519	Flip-Flop switch 230 V	26,08
11	24.520	Oval head screw	0,36
12	24.521	Gearing end plate	37,17
13	24.522	Rotor	108,39
14	24.523	Ball bearing 6001 2Z	8,18
15	24.524	Pan head screw	0,36
16	24.525	Hexagon nut M4	0,28
17	24.526	Hood	3,32
18	24.527	Bearing carrier	2,05
19	24.528	Pan-head tapping screw 4,8x50	0,87
20	24.529	Adjusting washer	0,46
21	29.544	Ball bearing 608 2RS	5,83
22	24.531	Pan-head tapping screw	0,36
23	24.532	Guiding for brush, riveted on the motor housing, only available compl., ref. no. 24.537 (No. 28)	
24	24.533	Brush assy	3,83

No.	Ref.- No.	Designation	Price €
25	24.534	Cord protection	0,36
26	24.535	Spring bolt	1,53
27	24.536	Leg spring	1,38
28	24.537	Motor housing incl. guiding for brush, ref. no. 24.532 (No. 23)	32,72
29	24.538	Stator	45,97
30	24.539	Insert nut	0,36
31	24.540	Sheet metal screw	1,02
32	24.541	Air conduction	3,94
33	24.556	Needle bearing	8,18
34	24.542	Housing	55,73
35	24.543	Pinion shaft RGE 120, complete	39,78
37	29.544	Ball bearing 608 2RS	5,83
38	24.570	Gear sealing	2,05
40	24.548	Spindle pivot, 31 teeth	21,17
41	24.549	Adjusting washer	0,36
42	24.550	Circlip	0,69
43	24.551	Spindle	30,68
44	24.552	Ball bearing 6202 2RS	9,41
45	24.567	Ball bearing 6001 2RS	9,41
46	24.547	Pinion shaft RGE 120, complete	38,45
47	24.563	Hexagon head screw DIN 933 M5x16 zn 8.8	0,26
48	24.578	Frame complete	17,90
49	24.577	Grooved pin DIN 1474 4x16 steel	0,28

All prices are €, excl. VAT, delivery ex works Gaimersheim (EXW).

